
 
 

 2022 LPGA TOUR PLAYER-AGENT LIST (UPDATED 2/15/2022) 
Active Members NOT listed in this directory are independent members and can be contacted via email at media@lpga.com. 
 
Brittany Altomare  
Jeff Stacy 
Empire Sports Management 
216-630-0615 
jeff@empiresportssc.com 
 
Na Rin An  
Min Jung Kim 
SEMA 
949-695-9806 
+82 2064-6717 
kitm04@semasm.com 
marketing@semasm.com 
 
Ana Belac  
Jeff Chilcoat/Ayla Berrigan 
Sterling Sports Management 
Chilcoat: 614-361-1959 
jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com 
Berrigan: 614-439-7676 
aberrigan@sterlingsm.com 
 
Celine Boutier 
Vicky Cuming 
WME-IMG 
011-44-776-851-7081 
vcuming@wmeagency.com  
 
Sarah Burnham  
JS Kang 
Epoch Sports Group 
404-518-2002 
js@epochsportsgroup.com  
 
Matilda Castren 
Cosette Chaput 
Wasserman 
719-213-9928 
cchaput@teamwass.com 
 
Jennifer Chang 
Mnine Kim 
Sports Intelligence Group 
+82 10-6338-5305 
mnine@sportsin.kr 
 

Ssu-Chia Cheng 
Connie Chen 
909-213-4179 
conn13.c@gmail.com 
 
Hye-Jin Choi 
Soomin Kim 
Daehong Communications 
+82 10-9548-5279 
psypopx1@naver.com 
 
Na Yeon Choi  
Greg Morrison 
619-200-4933 
gpmorrison@gmail.com 
 
In Gee Chun  
Justine Yu/Won Park 
BriteFuture Inc. 
Yu: 646-406-1657 
justinedanbiyu23@gmail.com 
Park: +82 10-7711-1111 
drwonpark@hotmail.com 
 
Youngin Chun 
David Kim 
Sports Intelligence Group 
+82-10-5657-1531 
david@sportsin.kr 
 
Carlota Ciganda  
Jeff Stacy 
Empire Sports Management 
216-630-0615 
jeff@empiresportssc.com 
 
Allisen Corpuz  
JS Kang 
Epoch Sports Group 
404-518-2002 
js@epochsportsgroup.com 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Olivia Cowan 
Mark McDonnell 
Modest Golf Management 
+44 792-133-8912 
mark@modestmanagement.com 
 
Paula Creamer 
Jay Burton 
WME-IMG 
216-533-1775  
jburton@wmeagency.com  
 
Casey Danielson 
Charlie Danielson 
4sports 
715-781-6191 
charliegolf24@gmail.com 
 
Laura Davies   
Vicky Cuming 
WME-IMG 
011-44-776-851-7081 
vcuming@wmeagency.com  
 
Tony Davies 
LD Sports Management 
011-44-7989-432641 
tonydaviesldp@aol.com 
 
Austin Ernst  
Rachel Everett 
Everett Sports Management 
864-350-1222 
rachel@everettsm.com 
 
Ally Ewing  
Rachel Everett 
Everett Sports Management 
864-350-1222 
rachel@everettsm.com 
 
Maria Fassi 
Carlos Rodriguez/Irek Myskow 
GSE Worldwide 
Rodriguez: 760-212-5371 
carlos@impactpoint.ch 
Myskow: 305-205-4030 
irek@impactpoint.ch 
 
 
 
 
 

Shanshan Feng  
Ruby Chen 
WME-IMG 
+86-18521003681 
rchen@wmeagency.com 
 
Fatima Fernandez Cano  
Jeff Chilcoat/Ayla Berrigan 
Sterling Sports Management 
Chilcoat: 614-361-1959 
jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com 
Berrigan: 614-439-7676 
aberrigan@sterlingsm.com 
 
Ayaka Furue  
Takumi Zaoya 
206-356-2629 
takumi@vitvaro.net 
 
Sandra Gal 
Leela Narang 
Outlyr 
917-763-5321 
lnarang@outlyr.com 
 
Kristen Gillman 
Kevin Hopkins 
Excel Sports Management 
973-975-3354 
khopkins@excelsm.com 
 
Linn Grant 
Pelle Kruger 
Creekhouse Management 
pelle@creekhousemanagement.com 
 
Hannah Green 
Jay Burton/Jonathan Chafe 
WME-IMG 
Burton: 216-533-1775  
jburton@wmeagency.com  
Chafe: 330-703-3463 
jchafe@wmeagency.com 
 
Jaye Marie Green 
Matt Judy 
Blue Giraffe Sports 
404-643-5952 
mj@bluegiraffesports.com 
 
 
 
 



 
Natalie Gulbis  
Jay Burton/Vicky Cuming 
WME-IMG 
Burton: 216-533-1775  
jburton@wmeagency.com 
Cuming: 011-44-776-851-7081 
vcuming@wmeagency.com  
 
Georgia Hall   
Vicky Cuming/Jonathan Chafe 
WME-IMG 
Cuming: 011-44-776-851-7081 
vcuming@wmeagency.com  
Chafe: 330-703-3463 
jchafe@wmeagency.com 
 
Mina Harigae 
Alex Guerrero/John Van Dyk 
The Society 
Guerrero: 280-412-2999 
alex@thesociety.us 
Van Dyk: 909-240-7771 
john@thesociety.us 
 
Nasa Hataoka  
Takumi Zaoya 
206-356-2629 
takumi@vitvaro.net 
 
Muni He  
Ruby Chen/Davis Holman 
WME-IMG 
Chen: +86-18521003681 
rchen@wmeagency.com 
Holman: 714-624-3361 
dholman@wmeagency.com  
 
Brooke Henderson  
Brian Poe 
WME-IMG 
440-552-2704 
bpoe@wmeagency.com 
 
Esther Henseleit  
Christian Reimbold 
U.COM Player GmbH 
+49-170-454-5141 
cr@ucom.de 
 
 
 
 
 

Jillian Hollis 
Kevin Hopkins/Katie Harlow 
Excel Sports Management 
Hopkins: 973-975-3354 
khopkins@excelsm.com 
Harlow: kharlow@excelsm.com 
 
Yaeeun Hong 
Michael Yim 
YIM Agency LLC 
216-496-4030 
michael.yim@yim-agency.com 
 
Charley Hull  
Vicky Cuming/Jonathan Chafe 
WME-IMG 
Cuming: 011-44-776-851-7081 
vcuming@wmeagency.com  
Chafe: 330-703-3463 
jchafe@wmeagency.com 
 
Mi Jung Hur  
Taejin Ji 
Wow Management Group 
+82-10-6663-9928 
jimbox@naver.com 
 
Nuria Iturrioz 
Stefano Bortolotti 
+3-467-329-9548 
s.bortolotti@nuriagolf.com 
 
Janie Jackson 
Jon Wagner 
Milestone Sports Management 
440-241-8496 
Jon.wagner@msmgolf.com 
 
Jiwon Jeon 
Michael Yim 
YIM Agency LLC 
216-496-4030 
michael.yim@yim-agency.com 
 
Eun-Hee Ji  
Adrian Choi 
MPS Partners Inc. 
011-821046357911 
adrianchoi79@gmail.com  
 
 
 
 



 
Ariya Jutanugarn  
Panda Duangmanee/Davis Holman 
WME-IMG 
Duangmanee:  
pduangmanee@wmeagency.com 
Holman: 714-624-3361 
dholman@wmeagency.com 
 
Moriya Jutanugarn 
Panda Duangmanee/Davis Holman 
WME-IMG 
Duangmanee:  
pduangmanee@wmeagency.com 
Holman: 714-624-3361 
dholman@wmeagency.com 
 
Danielle Kang   
Brian Poe/Jonathan Chafe 
WME-IMG 
Poe: 440-552-2704 
bpoe@wmeagency.com 
Chafe: 330-703-3463 
jchafe@wmeagency.com 
 
Kim Kaufman  
Jeff Stacy 
Empire Sports Management 
216-60-0615 
jeff@empiresportssc.com 
 
Cristie Kerr  
Erik Stevens 
917-855-9917 
Erik@kerrcellars.com 
 
Megan Khang  
Jeff Chilcoat/Ayla Berrigan 
Sterling Sports Management 
Chilcoat: 614-361-1959 
jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com 
Berrigan: 614-439-7676 
aberrigan@sterlingsm.com  
 
A Lim Kim  
Taejin Ji 
Wow Management Group 
+82-10-6663-9928 
jimbox@naver.com 
 
Hyo Joo Kim  
Sanghun Shin 
YG Sports 
ssh3235@gad-sports.com  

In-Kyung Kim  
Young-E Yang 
407-558-1382 
younge.yang@yahoo.com 
 
Sei Young Kim  
JS Kang 
Epoch Sports Group 
404-518-2002 
js@epochsportsgroup.com 
 
Frida Kinhult 
David Jebb  
WME-IMG 
djebb@WMEAgency.com 
+44 7525 902044 
 
Katherine Kirk  
Jeff Chilcoat/Ayla Berrigan 
Sterling Sports Management 
Chilcoat: 614-361-1959 
jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com 
Berrigan: 614-439-7676 
aberrigan@sterlingsm.com  
 
Cheyenne Knight  
Nick Biesecker 
Resolute Sports Advisors 
770-634-5297 
nb@resolute-sports.com 
 
Jin Young Ko 
Shaun Jeon 
SEMA 
+82 10 3780 0000 
skjeon1225@semasm.com 
marketing@semasm.com 
 
Lydia Ko  
Sura Ko 
321-315-1774 
lksportsmg@gmail.com 
ejsand@naver.com 
 
Brian Poe/Jay Burton 
WME-IMG 
Poe: 440-552-2704 
bpoe@wmeagency.com 
Burton: 216-533-1775  
jburton@wmeagency.com  
 
 
 



 
Jessica Korda  
Chris Mullhaupt 
Mullhaupt Management  
813-956-2193 
chris@mullhaupt.com 
 
Nelly Korda  
Chris Mullhaupt 
Mullhaupt Management  
813-956-2193 
chris@mullhaupt.com 
 
Jennifer Kupcho  
Mary Lyle Townsend 
Wasserman 
336-416-9585 
mtownsend@teamwass.com 
 
Agathe Laisne 
Vicky Cuming 
WME-IMG 
011-44-776-851-7081 
vcuming@wmeagency.com  
 
Brittany Lang  
Jeff Chilcoat/Ayla Berrigan 
Sterling Sports Management 
Chilcoat: 614-361-1959 
jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com 
Berrigan: 614-439-7676 
aberrigan@sterlingsm.com 
 
Bronte Law 
Kevin Hopkins 
Excel Sports Management 
973-975-3354 
khopkins@excelsm.com 
 
Andrea Lee 
Kevin Hopkins/Alex Burge 
Excel Sports Management 
Hopkins: 973-975-3354 
khopkins@excelsm.com 
Burge: aburge@excelsm.com 
 
Jaclyn Lee 
Jeff Chilcoat/Ayla Berrigan 
Sterling Sports Management 
Chilcoat: 614-361-1959 
jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com 
Berrigan: 614-439-7676 
aberrigan@sterlingsm.com  
 

Jeongeun Lee6 
Jiwon Choi 
Wow Management Group 
jiwonch46@gmail.com 
 
Minjee Lee  
Brent Hamilton/Jay Burton 
WME-IMG 
Hamilton: 216-556-4116 
bhamilton@wmeagency.com  
Burton: 216-533-1775  
jburton@wmeagency.com  
 
Stacy Lewis  
Jeff Chilcoat/Ayla Berrigan 
Sterling Sports Management 
Chilcoat: 614-361-1959 
jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com 
Berrigan: 614-439-7676 
aberrigan@sterlingsm.com 
 
Xi Yu Lin  
Ruby Chen/Vency Wang 
WME-IMG 
Chen: +86-18521003681 
rchen@wmeagency.com 
Wang: vency.wang@img.com 
 
Brittany Lincicome  
Jeff Chilcoat/Ayla Berrigan 
Sterling Sports Management 
Chilcoat: 614-361-1959 
jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com 
Berrigan: 614-439-7676 
aberrigan@sterlingsm.com 
 
Ruixin Liu  
Jeff Chilcoat/Ayla Berrigan 
Sterling Sports Management 
Chilcoat: 614-361-1959 
jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com 
Berrigan: 614-439-7676 
aberrigan@sterlingsm.com  
 
Yu Liu  
WME-IMG 
Chen: +86-18521003681 
rchen@wmeagency.com 
Wang: vency.wang@img.com 
 
 
 
 



 
Gaby Lopez  
Jay Burton/Brian Poe 
WME-IMG 
Burton: 216-533-1775  
jburton@wmeagency.com  
Poe: 440-552-2704 
bpoe@wmeagency.com 
 
Leona Maguire 
Lisa Maguire 
Modest Golf Management 
+35 387-669-4179 
919-699-2745 
lisa@modestgolf.com 
 
Mo Martin  
Shantal Lamelas 
Yee & Dubin Sports, LLC 
818-281-8872 
shantal@yeedubin.com 
 
Caroline Masson  
Michael Ernst 
SMA - Athlete & Sports Management 
491-762-083-7624 
michael.ernst@team-sma.de 
 
Catriona Matthew  
Vicky Cuming 
WME-IMG 
011-44-776-851-7081 
vcuming@wmeagency.com 
 
Brooke Matthews  
Jeff Chilcoat/Ayla Berrigan 
Sterling Sports Management 
Chilcoat: 614-361-1959 
jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com 
Berrigan: 614-439-7676 
aberrigan@sterlingsm.com 
 
Gerina Mendoza  
Jeff Chilcoat/Ayla Berrigan 
Sterling Sports Management 
Chilcoat: 614-361-1959 
jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com 
Berrigan: 614-439-7676 
aberrigan@sterlingsm.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Giulia Molinaro 
Jana Smoley 
Sunrise Sports Consulting 
775-342-9483 
jsmoley@sunrisesportsconsulting.com 
 
Haley Moore 
Rick Johnson 
20/10 Sports Media 
619-890-4653 
rick@2010sportsmedia.com 
 
Azahara Munoz  
Brad Buffoni 
Wasserman 
612-867-2434 
bbuffoni@teamwass.com 
 
Yealimi Noh 
Andrew Kipper/Kevin Hopkins 
Excel Sports Management 
Kipper: 310-801-8301 
andrew@excelsm.com 
Hopkins: 973-975-3354 
khopkins@excelsm.com 
 
Haru Nomura  
Soyoung Mun  
808-729-6971 
mina8642@naver.com 
 
Anna Nordqvist  
Jeremy Moore/Derek Bohlen 
Makers Sports Management 
Moore: 253-232-8500 
jmo@makerssports.com 
Bohlen: 319-404-1777 
dbo@makerssports.com 
 
Su Oh   
Michael Yim 
YIM Agency LLC 
216-496-4030 
michael.yim@yim-agency.com 
 
Amy Olson  
Kelli Masters 
KMM Sports 
405-706-3185 
kelli@kmmsports.com 
 
 
 



 
Bianca Pagdanganan 
Sam M. Pagdanganan 
562-278-7685 
smpagda@gmail.com 
 
Kaitlyn Papp  
Brian Poe/Jonathan Chafe 
WME-IMG 
Poe: 440-552-2704 
bpoe@wmeagency.com 
Chafe: 330-703-3463 
jchafe@wmeagency.com 
 
Annie Park  
Erin Kane 
Excel Sports Management 
ekane@excelsm.com 
 
Inbee Park  
Taejin Ji 
Wow Management Group 
+82-10-6663-9928 
jimbox@naver.com 
 
Hee Young Park  
Joojong Joe 
310-658-7037  
joojongjoe@gmail.com 
 
Sung Hyun Park  
Kyuri Hong 
SEMA 
717-713-6552 
hongk@semasm.com 
marketing@semasm.com 
 
Emily K. Pedersen  
Vicky Cuming/Jonathan Chafe 
WME-IMG 
Cuming: 011-44-776-851-7081 
vcuming@wmeagency.com  
Chafe: 330-703-3463 
jchafe@wmeagency.com 
 
Pornanong Phatlum  
Supika Maphungphong 
Sports Management Group Co., Ltd. 
011-66-26-695-450 
smaphungphong@smgsport.com 
 
 
 
 

Sophia Popov 
Jeremy Moore/Derek Bohlen 
Makers Sports Management 
Moore: 253-232-8500 
jmo@makerssports.com 
Bohlen: 319-404-1777 
dbo@makerssports.com 
 
Morgan Pressel  
Chris Armstrong/Mary Lyle Townsend 
Wasserman 
Armstrong: 416-806-1833 
carmstrong@wmgllc.com 
Townsend: 336-416-9585 
mtownsend@teamwass.com  
 
Mel Reid 
Cosette Chaput 
Wasserman 
719-213-9928 
cchaput@teamwass.com 
 
Pauline Roussin-Bouchard 
Chris Mullhaupt 
Mullhaupt Management  
813-956-2193 
chris@mullhaupt.com  
 
So Yeon Ryu  
Taejin Ji 
Wow Management Group 
+82-10-6663-9928 
jimbox@naver.com 
 
Lizette Salas 
JS Kang 
Epoch Sports Group 
404-518-2002 
js@epochsportsgroup.com 
 
Yuka Saso  
Jeff Chilcoat/Ayla Berrigan 
Sterling Sports Management 
Chilcoat: 614-361-1959 
jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com 
Berrigan: 614-439-7676 
aberrigan@sterlingsm.com 
 
Sophia Schubert 
Charlie Danielson 
4sports 
715-781-6191 
charliegolf24@gmail.com  



 
Jodi Ewart Shadoff  
Ryan Henderson 
Radegen Sports 
845-346-5421 
rhenderson@radegen.com 
 
Alena Sharp  
George Sourlis 
Higher Ground 
416-580-3431 
gsourlis@highergroundsport.com 
 
Hinako Shibuno 
Mikako “Mimi” Taya 
ZONE 
+81 801-293-2059 
taya@zone-inc.com 
 
Jenny Shin 
Ryan Henderson 
Radegen Sports 
845-346-5421 
rhenderson@radegen.com 
 
Mariah Stackhouse  
JS Kang 
Epoch Sports Group 
404-518-2002 
js@epochsportsgroup.com 
 
Angela Stanford 
Eddie Smith 
SPORTFIVE 
561-644-5234 
eddie.smith@sportfive.com 
 
Lauren Stephenson  
Jeff Chilcoat/Ayla Berrigan 
Sterling Sports Management 
Chilcoat: 614-361-1959 
jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com 
Berrigan: 614-439-7676 
aberrigan@sterlingsm.com  
 
Linnea Strom  
Brad Hewitt 
Elite Golf Management 
brad@elitegolfmanagement.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Maddie Szeryk  
JS Kang 
Epoch Sports Group 
404-518-2002 
js@epochsportsgroup.com 
 
Elizabeth Szokol  
Kevin Lynch 
Empire Sports Management 
216-386-9036 
kevin@empiresportssc.com 
 
Emma Talley  
Jeff Chilcoat/Ayla Berrigan 
Sterling Sports Management 
Chilcoat: 614-361-1959 
jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com 
Berrigan: 614-439-7676 
aberrigan@sterlingsm.com 
 
Patty Tavatanakit  
Jay Burton/Jonathan Chafe 
WME-IMG 
Burton: 216-533-1775  
jburton@wmeagency.com  
Chafe: 330-703-3463 
jchafe@wmeagency.com 
 
Lexi Thompson  
Brett Falkoff 
GSE Worldwide 
610-585-7428 
bfalkoff@gseworldwide.com 
 
Alana Uriell  
Nick Biesecker 
Resolute Sports Advisors 
770-634-5297 
nb@resolute-sports.com 
 
Albane Valenzuela 
Jon Heaton/Katie Harlow 
Excel Sports Management 
Heaton: jheaton@excelsm.com 
Harlow: kharlow@excelsm.com 
 
Anne van Dam 
Michiel Floris 
mwf.afr@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 



 
Lilia Vu 
Ben Harrison 
SPORTFIVE 
480-294-0993 
ben.harrison@sportfive.com 
 
Michelle Wie West  
Kevin Hopkins/Kayli Cutler 
Excel Sports Management 
Hopkins: 973-975-3354 
khopkins@excelsm.com 
Cutler: kcutler@excelsm.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Cheyenne Woods  
Kelly Bender 
Excel Sports Management 
646-454-5915 
kbender@excelsm.com 
 
Amy Yang 
Danny Oh   
All That Sports 
929-287-7535 
danny.oh@atsports.co.kr 
 
Angel Yin 
Mark McDonnell 
Modest Golf Management 
+44 792-133-8912 
mark@modestmanagement.com 

 


